Carriers – MISC INFO

**CNA – bop contact**
Direct Bill: 877-276-7507 

cidirectbill@cnacentral.com
Claims Reporting: 877-262-2727

lossreport@cnaasap.com
General Star A/E -PCM Group
Robert Meyer
rmeyer@pcmgroup.com

212  344  8774

App submissions
Plsteam2@marshpm.com
RLI - ae.submissions@rlicorp.com
Timothy Prosser
Timothy.prosser@rlicorp.com-smallfirm
Emily Adorno

Emily.adorno@rlicorp.com
Brenda Manes
Brenda.manes@rlicorp.com-largefirm 
Freberg
Freberg Claims – feiclaims@Berkleycustom.com
OneBeacon

Jose Covarrubias  (781) 332-9473  eff 1-28-13
jcovarrubias@onebeaconpro.com
app submit via email:

Obpisubs@OneBeacon.com
